County: 78-Trumbull

Ohio Department of Taxation

County Auditor - New Vendor License Tax Account Report
Registration Form Posted From :Mar 1, 2021 to Mar 31, 2021

Run Date: 04/14/2021
Run Time: 07:20:01

"ccount Numbel Start Date

Primary Name

Business Address

| Form Source

78803783
78803784
78803785
78803786
78803787
78803788
78803789
78803790
78803791
78803792
78803793
78803794
78803795
78803796
78803797
78803798
78803799
78803800
78803801
78803802
78803803
78803804
78803805
78803806
78803807
78803808
78803809
78803810
78803811
78803812
78803813

03/01/2021
04/01/2021
01/01/2021
02/01/2021
03/04/2021
03/01/2021
07/01/2020
01/01/2021
03/01/2021
11/02/2020
02/15/2021
09/01/2020
03/06/2021
03/10/2021
03/05/2021
03/01/2021
04/20/2021
04/01/2021
02/25/2021
12/01/2020
06/01/2021
03/29/2021
08/01/2020
05/15/2021
03/01/2021
03/16/2021
04/01/2021
03/31/2021
12/01/2020
01/01/2021
02/01/2021

Liberty Auto Connection No. 1 LLC
Myles, Patricia

Staudacher, Cheryl

GNC HOLDINGS, LLC
Christopher Sustak

The Beard And The Bohemian LLC
Grover, Stephen D

Waves of Pearls LLC

Lawn Care Landscaping LLC
Susan's Boxes and Shipping CO.
Tara Moorman

Firefly Ridge Farm, LLC
Jermaine palmer

Cinicola, Dominic IlI

Benjamin Visuals LLC

Eicher, William

Grindstone Management
Highland Ink LLC

Martin, Wayne

2M Services, LLC

PORTER, JOSEPH W

Discount Salvage Store LLC
Mudcat Armory LLC

Buckeye Capital Fund LLC
Abigail See

Abigail Dzurinda

HPC 304 LLC

Howard, Jesse James Jr

INDUSTRIAL STRENGTH TATTOO LLC

Jeffrey Gregory
Estella Michelle LLC

20 Goldie Rd, ,Youngstown,0H44505-1944

865 York Ave SW, ,Warren,0H44485-3575

1001 lllinois Ave, ,Mc Donald,0H44437-1637

2170 Millennium Blvd, ,Cortland,0OH44410-9100
300 Russell Ave, ,Cortland,0H44410-1244

2592 Sodom Hutchings Rd, ,Fowler,OH44418-9729
5488 Kinsman Rd, ,Middlefield,OH44062-9657
3490 Breeze Knoll Dr, ,Youngstown,OH44505-1976
185 Glendola Ave NW, Warren,OH44483-1244
2015 Elm Rd NE, ,Warren,0H44483-4003

462 Charles Ave SE, ,Warren,OH44483-5959

5133 Ridge Rd, ,Cortland,OH44410-9786

1657 Youngstown Rd SE, ,Warren,0H44484-4253
4161 Bushnell Campbell Rd, ,Fowler,OH44418-9711
820 Wildwood Dr NE, ,Warren,0H44483-4460
6973 Girdle Rd, ,West Farmington,OH44491-8715
4543 N Lake Rd, ,West Farmington,OH44491-9743
837 Woodland St NE, ,Warren,0H44483-5112
3570 Belmont Ave, ,Youngstown,0H44505-1438
510 Youngstown Warren Rd, ,Niles,0H44446-4355
2716 Youngstown Rd SE, ,Warren,0H44484-5003
1804 State Rd NW, ,Warren,OH44481-9422

6541 Elm St, ,Kinsman,OH44428-9503

3323 Parkman Rd NW, ,Warren,OH44481-9190
3071 Tod Ave NW, ,Warren,OH44485-1354

3219 EIm Rd NE Ste 2, ,Warren,0H44483-2621
124 W Liberty St, ,Hubbard,0H44425-1708

2749 Heather Ln NW, ,Warren,0H44485-1239
3107 Belmont Ave, ,Youngstown,OH44505-1801
3559 Niles Cortland Rd NE, ,Cortland,0OH44410-1720
4812 N Park Ave, ,Warren,0H44483-1544

CNTYAUDITOR
CNTYAUDITOR
OBG
OBG
OBG
CNTYAUDITOR
CNTYAUDITOR
OBG
OBG
OBG
OBG
OBG
OBG
CNTYAUDITOR
CNTYAUDITOR
CNTYAUDITOR
OBG
CNTYAUDITOR
CNTYAUDITOR
OBG
OBG
CNTYAUDITOR
OBG
OBG
OBG
OBG
OBG
CNTYAUDITOR
OBG
OBG
OBG



78803814
78803815
78803816
78803817
78803818
78803819
78803820
78803821
78803822
78803823
78803824
78803825
78803826
78803827
78803828
78803829
78803830
78803831

05/01/2021
04/01/2021
03/15/2021
04/01/2021
03/22/2021
03/23/2021
04/01/2021
03/27/2021
03/04/2021
05/01/2021
01/01/2021
03/01/2021
04/26/2021
01/08/2021
06/07/2021
05/01/2021
10/26/2020
05/01/2021

Vickers, Robert J

Shut Up and Achieve LLC

R3 Restoration LLC

Rogers, Tracy

Pepking LLC

McCloskey, John F

Advanced Security & Communications
Secure N Scoot Storage LLC
James, Michael

Avalon Med Spa LLC

Canaries, USALLC

Warranty Logistics Inc

Colorful You LLC

TK EXCAVATING & GRADING LLC
EN Powersports

Gaijin Kitchens LLC

Ford, Chiffon Marie

Garden Alternative Products LLC

2370 S Bellwood Ave, ,Niles,OH44446-4277

2420 Tod Ave SW, ,Warren,0H44485-4231

1715 N State St, ,Girard,0H44420-1027

1855 N State St, ,Girard,OH44420-1029

6242 Chestnut Ridge Rd, ,Hubbard,0H44425-2815
361 Shaffer Dr NE, ,Warren,O0H44484-1846

8598 Hunters Trl SE, ,Warren,0H44484-2409

891 E Liberty St, ,Hubbard,OH44425-9774

2941 Rosemary Ave, ,Southington,OH44470-9589
9519 E Market St, ,Warren,OH44484-5511

2281 Kenwood Dr SW, ,Warren,OH44485-3315
2658 Niles Cortland Rd SE, ,Warren,0H44484-3871
4814 Old State Rd, ,West Farmington,OH44491-9725
6624 Sodom Hutchings Rd, ,Girard,OH44420-1211
433 Stewart Ave NW, ,Warren,OH44483-2137

176 N Park Ave, ,Warren,0OH44481-1104

1482 W Liberty St Ste 1, ,Hubbard,OH44425-3362

OBG
CNTYAUDITOR
OBG
CNTYAUDITOR
OBG
CNTYAUDITOR
CNTYAUDITOR
OBG

MANUAL

OBG

OBG

OBG

OBG

OBG

OBG
CNTYAUDITOR
CNTYAUDITOR

2869 Youngstown Kingsville Rd, ,Cortland,0H44410-948 OBG

**End of Report***

**ODT Sensitive Information***
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